
MINNESOTA COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES WITH GERONTOLOGY AND RELATED ACADEMIC PROGRAMS - 2020 

COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY ASSOCIATES 
DEGREE 

CERTIFICATE, 
DIPLOMA, 

OTHER 

UNDERGRADUATE 
PROGRAM IN 

GERONTOLOGY OR RELATED 
FIELD 

GRADUATE 
GERONTOLOGY OR 

RELATED FIELD 

MINOR MAJOR 
Bethel University 

https://www.mngero.org/academics-practice-
research/academic-resources/bethel-university-2/ 

Nikki Daniels  
n-daniels@bethel.edu

X 

College of St. Scholastica 
https://www.mngero.org/st-scholastica/ 

Dr. Angela Hauger  
ahauger@css.edu  

X X 

Concordia University—St. Paul  
https://www.csp.edu/program/gerontology-minor/ 

X 

Metropolitan State University 
https://www.metrostate.edu/ 

Dr. Meghan Coleman – meghan.coleman@metrostate.edu 

X 

Minnesota State University, Mankato 
https://sbs.mnsu.edu/academics/aging-studies/ 

David L. Beimers, PhD
david.beimers@mnsu.edu 

X X X 

Minnesota State University Moorhead  
https://www.mnstate.edu/academics/ 

Dr. Sue Humphers-Ginther humphers@mnstate.edu 

X X 

Ridgewater College 
https://www.ridgewater.edu/ 

Julie Reginek 
julie.reginek@ridgewater.edu 

X 

St. Catherine University 
https://www.mngero.org/academics-practice-

research/academic-resources/st-kates/ 
Dr. Catherine Sullivan 
cnsullivan@stkate.edu 

X X 

St. Cloud State University 
https://www.stcloudstate.edu/gerontology/ 

Dr. Phyllis A Greenberg 
pagreenberg@stcloudstate.edu 

X X X 
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Dr. Rona J. Karasik karasik@stcloudstate.edu 
 

University of Minnesota,  
Twin Cities 

https://www.sph.umn.edu/research/centers/chai/about/ 
Dr. Rajean Moone, moon0060@umn.edu 

    X 

University of St. Thomas  
https://www.mngero.org/university-of-st-thomas/ 

Tanya Rand: tjrand@stthomas.edu 

 X  X X 

Winona State University 
https://www.winona.edu/ 

Dr. Charissa Eaton 
ceaton@winona.edu 

  X   
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